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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meredith Shin7016
lakeshore Academy MP

9.450 9.750 9.6009.775 38.575
4T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Thalia Skoulikaris7017
lakeshore Academy MP

9.500 9.650 9.3759.675 38.200
2 3 4T 20T 2 

2 

Erika Jones7048
Bartlett

9.525 9.350 9.5009.700 38.075
1 7T 3 8T 3 

3 

Mattea D'Anniballe7014
lakeshore Academy MP

9.350 9.700 9.5009.425 37.975
12T 2 14 8T 4 

4 

Payton Judd7034
Flipstar

9.400 9.075 9.5259.525 37.525
8T 18T 10 6T 5 

5 

Nora Werner7029
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.4009.500 37.500
32T 4 11 16T 6 

6 

Emily Chabraja7024
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 9.5509.600 37.450
12T 23T 7T 5 7 

7 

Ashley Simko7049
Bartlett

9.475 9.350 9.5758.900 37.300
3 7T 33T 2T 8 

8 

Greta Zelaitis7051
Bartlett

9.050 9.325 9.4509.450 37.275
31 10T 13 13 9 

9 

Paige Vargas7050
Bartlett

9.000 9.150 9.4759.625 37.250
32T 15T 6 11T 10 

10 

Sadie Santerelli7036
Flipstar

9.300 9.375 9.1509.350 37.175
15T 5T 17T 41 11 

11 

Isabelle Purpura7041
Flipstar

9.000 9.325 9.4259.400 37.150
32T 10T 15 14T 12 

12 

Emma Bazan7019
Flipstar

9.000 9.150 9.3759.550 37.075
32T 15T 9 20T 13 

13 

Skylar Clark7038
Flipstar

9.175 8.625 9.5259.675 37.000
25T 30T 4T 6T 14 

14 

McKenna Cox7025
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.5759.200 36.975
20T 22 20T 2T 15 

15 

Emma Hupp7015
lakeshore Academy MP

9.450 9.125 9.5758.750 36.900
4T 17 40 2T 16 

16 

Rebecca Tran7032
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.400 9.075 9.4258.950 36.850
8T 18T 27T 14T 17 

17 

Christina Raquel7010
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.150 8.575 9.3259.775 36.825
27 32T 1T 26* 18T

18T

Mackenzie Liebau7008
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.350 8.850 9.3009.325 36.825
12T 26 19 30T 18T

18T

Brianna Luby7045
MEGA

9.300 9.250 9.3258.950 36.825
15T 13 27T 26* 18T

18T

Lyla Drowne7001
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.300 9.325 9.3258.825 36.775
15T 10T 36T 26T 21 

21 

Alyssah Arends7003
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.175 8.650 9.3759.475 36.675
25T 28T 12 20T 22 

22 

Emily Langlois7039
Flipstar

9.200 8.950 9.3509.150 36.650
20T 23T 23 23T 23 

23 

Jaclyn Khoo7046
MEGA

9.425 8.875 9.4008.925 36.625
7 25 31T 16T 24 

24 
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Ines Beltowski7012
lakeshore Academy MP

9.300 9.375 8.8008.950 36.425
15T 5T 27T 43 25T

25T

Livy Tran7031
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 9.3259.200 36.425
40T 20T 20T 26T 25T

25T

Elizabeth Haas7027
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.875 9.350 9.3008.825 36.350
39 7T 36T 30T 27 

27 

Abigail Martin7044
MEGA

9.100 9.050 9.2008.975 36.325
28T 20T 26 37T 28 

28 

Josie Gates7005
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.200 8.525 9.3509.200 36.275
20T 34 20T 23T 29 

29 

Lexi Isaacs7043
Cga

9.250 8.825 9.1758.800 36.050
19 27 38T 39T 30 

30 

Caeleigh Bybee7018
Flipstar

8.700 9.175 9.2008.950 36.025
43 14 27T 37T 31 

31 

Amanda Hamann7006
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.450 8.150 9.5008.900 36.000
4T 38 33T 8T 32T

32T

Evy Haggerty7030
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.000 8.575 9.0759.350 36.000
32T 32T 17T 42 32T

32T

Ava Judge7022
Flipstar

9.375 8.300 9.4758.800 35.950
11 36 38T 11T 34 

34 

Madison Seymour7035
Flipstar

9.400 8.650 9.3008.525 35.875
8T 28T 41 30T 35 

35 

Claire Klein7037
Flipstar

9.100 8.175 9.2259.075 35.575
28T 37 24 36 36 

36 

Caile Painter7007
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.850 8.350 9.3509.000 35.550
40T 35 25 23T 37 

37 

Ava Fendel7004
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.075 8.100 9.4008.850 35.425
30 39 35 16T 38 

38 

Lauren Schneider7033
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.850 7.850 9.1759.375 35.250
40T 40 16 39T 39 

39 

Hailey Krueger7028
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.900 8.625 9.3008.225 35.050
38 30T 42 30T 40 

40 

Reese Maza7040
Flipstar

8.950 7.225 9.2508.925 34.350
37 42 31T 35 41 

41 

Emily Morrison7009
Ultimate Gymnastics

9.200 0.000 9.2759.600 28.075
20T 43T 7T 34 42 

42 

Allison Chorley7020
Flipstar

9.200 7.725 9.4000.000 26.325
20T 41 43T 16T 43 

43 

Julia Cunniff7013
lakeshore Academy MP

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
44 43T 43T 44 44 

44 
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